# L21000438310

/Re	questor's Name)	
(ric	questor s rearries	
(Ad	dress)	
	diana	
(Au	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
_	_	<u> </u>
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
(50	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700373132627

10/07/21--01022--008 \*\*125.00

C'ALLAMASSEE FELL

2021 OCT -7 PM 3\* 20 SECRETALL OF STATE TALLAHASSCE, FL

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Signature Workspace	e Wiregrass, LLC	
		Am of Los Pilo
<del></del>		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
J		Vehicle Search
	<del></del>	Driving Record
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Data Ti	UCC 11 Search
Mattic	Date Time	UCC I! Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

### COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co					
SUBJE	Signature	Workspace Wire	grass, LLC			
SOBJE	C1	Na	me of Lim	ited Liabil	ity Company	<u></u>
The enc	losed Articles o	f Organization and	l fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
		ondence concerni				
	Jeffrey A. A	Aman				
	•			Name of	Person	
	Aman Law	Firm				
	_			Firm/Co	mpany	
	282 Crystal	Grove Blvd.				
		<u> </u>		Λddr	ess	
	Lutz, FL 3:	3548				
	jeffa@amanl	awtirm.com	Cit	y/State an	d Zip Code	
			be used f	or fixture a	nnual report notificati	ion)
or furthe		oncerning this mat			inati i oport normani	iony
	Jeffrey A. A	лват	813		265-0004	
	Nan	ne of Person	at ( Are	a Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amou	int;			
	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filir Certificate of S	ng Fee &	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy of Copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ig Address			Street Address	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tailahassee, FL 32303

### AKTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2021 OCT -7 PM 3: 20

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SECRETALY OF STATE TALL FRIESLE, FL

Signature Workspace Wiregrass, LLC	Signature	Workspace	Wiregrass,	LLC
------------------------------------	-----------	-----------	------------	-----

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

#### ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
147 2nd Avenue South	147 2nd Avenue South	
Suite 200	Suite 200	
St. Petersburg, FL, 33701	St. Potoschura, Cl. 22701	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Principal Office Address:

	Name	
282 Crystal Grove	: Blvd	
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acc	cptable)
Lutz	Florida	33548

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Cantor Fund Management, LLC 14502 N. Date Mabry Hwy., Suite 229 Tampa, FL 33618
	SECRE
<del></del>	2157 786 786 886
(Use attachment if necessary)	EE, FL
an effective date is listed, the date must be sp e date of filing.)	e of filing:
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. Any and all lawful business.	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	XXA.Ar
I his document is execu I am aware that any fals	tember or an authorized representative of a member.  Ited in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ite information submitted in a document to the Department of State ite felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Jeffrey A. Aman	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-